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Program Name : NGL_TB_PMT

UserName : A07003000001102

Walgduentsyian
1101010101
1101010112
1101020501
1101020601
1101020603
1101020604
1101030199
1102010101
1102050124
1102050125
1103020111
.105010105
106010103
205010101
205010103
205020101
205020103
205030101
205030103
205040101
205040103
205060101
205060102
206010101
206010102
206010103
206020101
06020102
‘06020103
06030101

FovaSusniszian
Ruanaluile
Wnidurhas
Ruenags
Vis.Rehdends
e sums-lusuy,
Vi suAts-uanavy.
Ruenlsifisresh
a/uRugu-lusy.
A1du9n un.

a/u #in. Fuunuiy
Wuteaiami
TanAnds

A9, Tesramn
81 1TRNDIAY

AdE. 21 1TANE R
21a15diney
AdE. B1ATT A
pATiteL/ /ey
AAR.01A1U/8 By
degnata

Aaa. Anignadne
pAs&any/aliissy
Aae. onTkizeyn
Ayfusid TNy
Wnagiusidningy
Aaa Ajineidninay
AT LN MUY

WAy

Aad AT W IIUY

A3 ueilwi&3vgy

TENUUNRRIMUIeLUNdes e ReY

AL ;

07003 nsuvavseniu

Manieing s : 0700300126 dinemavausenud 15

Ysed193m 6 Da

gangnun

0.00

0.00
5,472,606.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

68,026.04
10,000.00
3,962.62

0.00
4,979,757.40
1,658,752.21
0.00
82,550,933.65
-28,268,101.41
18,658,280.55
-10,808,947.36
48,056,959.75
-14,073,945.17
58,728,854.80
29,972 237 53
6,179,000.00
-6,178,992.00
6,137,117.47
0.00

47,059,316.38
0.00
-33,343,016.49
3,936,838.59

6 U 2566

it
793,722.45
3,558,872.00
3,572,452.00
3,581,371.00
10,750,535.22
3,427,178.89
29,200.87
135,900.00
31,654,173.25
122,800.00
0.00
1,666,329.84
0.00

0.00

0.00
3,943,240.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

{_;’E*hmtm"] saninauta
-4,743,232.36

0.00
4,670,327.99
9,340,655.98
0.00
0.00

LATAN
-193,722.45
-3,558,872.00
-3,430,420.00
-3,581,371.00
-10,750,535.22
-3,427,178.89
-52,740.73
-145,900.00
-14,310,785.06
-122,800.00
-1,408,145.88
-1,772,648.67
0.00

0.00
-270,680.27
0.00
-105,733.71
0.00
-149,419.67

: ” 0.00
¥ v
(Upnased Weun)
0.00 o

FEVINN 15

-21,507.04
-4,670,327.99
-9,340,655.98
-340,744.24

0.00

Report date : 05.04.2566

Report Time : 09:21:00

sanenly

0.00

0.00
5,614,638.40
0.00

0.00

0.00

44,486.18

0.00
17,347,350.81
0.00
3,571,611.52
1,552,433.38
0.00
82,550,933.65
-28,538,781.68
22,601,520.55
-10,914,681.07
48,056,959.75
-14,223,364.84
58,728,854.80
-30,190,530.45
6,179,000.00
-6,178,992.00
6,137,117.47
0.00
-4,764,739.40
47,59,316.38
0.00
-33,683,760.73
3,936,838.59



1206030102 winlwigine 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206030103 aaa IWi&ing -2,144,355.46 0.00 -29,312.96 -2,173,668.42
1206040101 Agfueilawan 1,317,610.88 42,080.82 -42,080.82 1,317,610.88
1206040102 vinagiusilawen 0.00 84,161.64 -84,161.64 0.00
1206040103 Aeta Aytueilaan -808,139.42 0.00 -13,786.87 -821,926.29
1206050101 riueinsinues 11,837,437.40 0.00 0.00 11,837,437.40
1206050102 Anaginminsiauns 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1206050103 Aad ANTNBAT -1,479,632.49 0.00 -83,841.67 -7,563,474.16
1206060101 Ayinueilssny 23,537,259.71 0.00 0.00 23,537,259.71
1206060102 AwnAjimellis 0.00 2,790,000.00 -2,790,000.00 0.00
1206060103 Aad Ajiuilsa -23,364,317.60 0.00 -2,524.74 -23,366,842.34
1206070101 Aifusinaaie 24,165,803.27 4,288,712.33 -4,288,712.33 24,165,803.27
1206070102 Wnaginsineain 0.00 8,577,424.66 -8,571,424.66 0.00
1206070103 paa pifusineaine -19,012,600.85 0.00 -221,024.49 -19,233,625.34
.206080101 Aydfausidag 765,153.34 699,885.27 -699,885.27 765,153.34
206080102 Anayfausidne 0.00 1,399,770.54 -1,399,770.54 0.00
206080103 Agd ATiwsid1T0 -550,113.35 0.00 -3,625.06 -553,738.41
206090101 AAusTINg Y 2,208,542.33 0.00 0.00 2,208,542.33
206090102 WnAgiueiing= 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
206090103 g At Ingy -1,541,033.47 0.00 -20,505.64 -1,561,539.11
206100101 Ayfusineniunes 7,455,663.19 48,795.61 -48,795.61 7,455,663.19
206100102 WhABuR s 0.00 97,591.22 -97,591.22 0.00
206100103 Aaa AeuRImeS -5,550,053.14 0.00 -77,023.67 -5,627,076.81
206120101 Ayfusituat 995,224.68 155,375.34 -155,375.34 995,224.68
206120102 WnayAusiuais 0.00 310,750.68 -310,750.68 0.00
206120103 rag ajimeiiiuads  -875,415.81 0.00 -6,92802 -882,343.83
> g : g

206150101 AFAUNEUIL 104,600.00 %%eggﬁmm A 104,600.00
206150103 Aad ATfusiaum -83,177.56 0.00 -3,088.82 -86,266.38
206180101 Aytusilsiseyn 3,469,879.28 0.00 0.00 3,469,879.28
206180102 Add Aiueliseys -3,469,859.28 000" ~ 000 -3,469,859.28
208030101 oy 565,343,521.48 dygonioned wewml, 4 565,343,521.48
208030103 ﬂﬂﬁ-ﬁi}u —1&5,472,512.93%61.&%?)63éqﬁﬂmuﬁmlimﬁ;:;;‘zrls;im -147,865,088.03
208050101 Funinditugudu 2,120,764,522.05 0.00 0.00 2,120,764,522.05
208050103 Add-/RUE DY -1,546,697,084.69  0.00 -8,809,141.28 -1,555,506,225.97
211010101 SRITE R e R T N 306,072,584.60 42,050,200.93 -3,958,240.00 344,164,545.53
211010102 WNITUSENINAT 238.000.00 60.300.415.79 -60,539,315.79 0.00



2101010102
2101010103
2101020198
2102040101
2102040102
2102040103
2102040104
2102040106
2111020102
2111020199
2112010199
2116010104
2213010101
3101010101
3102010101
3102010102
5105010101
201020199
1202010199
-202030105
202030106
202030110
205010110
206010102
206010199
207010102
307010104
307010105
307010107
307010108
308010101
308010105
308010111
308010118
309010101

.01010108

U NIA-NIBUBN
Fudud / Tuddyy
. Aumienly
asaggUlnadutie
TuddyAesoe

W/H tax-ynna(03)
W/H tax -n9m 1
W/Htax-na.4R(53)
Auurn-uTIG
Fusurndy
Ruuseiudu
WniAuvserhas
asedui
aguhAve.qvs
/AguhnYY. Ay
uaavauuslvinwan
MUYBMUIBNY
Vadiuiu
yaAssaduydy
/aA1voudnmdn
/P EHANNANTIVE
s/auutenanssntion
MeFunnmeniioed
VAmReTy
elellnddy
walildnEdredy
TR-Fusuamu
TR-FusuA Nty
TR-Yusus e edy
TR-SUsuNa N
TR-asn.Sulduuan
T/RUFURUHINARS
TR-nauAUTElA

s seminiulunsy
Fulsua/mizwinau/a

LGRS h]

-6,467,586.45
-659,368.00
-2,846,918.89
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
-1,161,291.40
-2,568,026.04
-5,785,056.51
0.00

-28,745.28
-42,389,769.82
-485,878,464.58
493,399.58
-884,363,506.97
-1,407,971.02
-77,030.00
-27,950.00
-19,500.00
-1,618,800.00
-2,485.00
-52,819.10
-27,195.00

78,491,976.95
19,125,355.27
10,286,013.05
0.00
10,910,681.28
54,874.50
0.00
604,570.89
801,282.00
3,338,990.73
4,780,237.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

B
..........

(uefedied uun?)

-73,936,820.50
-18,465,987.27
-7,465,272.32
0.00
-28,258,032.09
-54,874.50
0.00
-604,570.89
-19,000.00
-1,601,700.87
-8,620,535.71
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-4,920.00

.00

-122,800.00
-500.00
0.00

0.00

o il o ‘?‘l
46,000.00 ﬁﬁ'\u"}ﬁlﬂ’l'ﬁﬂm FIUBALIEIU dao

-207,913,340.53
-15,089,709.96
-13,463,906.72
-9.933,061.22
-1,197,818.22
-2,812,463.00
-46,000.00
-10,048,614.60
-523,180.45

753,825.80

13524595
0.00

0.00
2,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
9,905,177.36

0.00

-83,448,122.91
-2,693,101.95
-3,464,033.46
-7,550,270.91
-3,430,457.38
-3,553,452.00
0.00

0.00
-9,905,177.36
0.00

-1,912,430.00
0.00
-26,178.16
0.00
-17,347,350.81
0.00

0.00

0.00
-379,009.40
-830,736.18
-9,625,355.22
0.00

-28,745.28
-42,389,769.82
-485,878,464.58
493,399.58
-884,363,506.97
-1,407,971.02
-81,950.00
-27,950.00
-19,500.00
-1,741,600.00
-2,985.00
-52,819.10
-27,195.00
46,000.00
-291,226,247.49
-17,782,811.91
-16,927,940.18
-17,481,332.13
-4,628,275.60
-6,365,915.00
-46,000.00
-10,048,614.60
-523,180.45

753,825.80



5101010113
5101020106
5101020116
5101030101
5101030205
5101030208
5101040111
5101040202
5101040204
5101040206
5101040207
5102010199
5102030199
5103010102
3103010103
1103010199
3104010104
1104010107
1104010112
1104020101
1104020103
104020105
104020106
104020107
104030203
104030206
104030218
104030219
104030299
104040102
105010101
105010103
105010105
105010107
105010109

105010111

AT

Ruaamuyya.-Rel
Ruaumun.Funa
Rutasnsfinyns
Ardnwr-usn-m iy
Ardnw-lu-eneu
FutieRias-U/ume
Ruignafineyns
Ardmntuiguen-iy
nUwgy-uen-lenTu
Srwminung-lu-entu
Are.auTHlulTEIYA

A% ANBUTL-MEuan

B |
ANULLAYD

AN

AR IAuNeluun,

AT

ﬁ":'dauuw&ﬁﬁﬂ

A/AMINUINIT-NBUBN

Alnih

ATUssURUNea

ANTANA

Adeasglnimuunny
AT luTweld

1 : LA o
ALUgUsEAune
Samramenangst
RYINAREI/AUNUAY

AMsTdunus

pldiansdu q

ARBUWYIINTUUR

Andou-21A13

Ader-anmsaua,
Audeu-ena1Tty
Ades-Asgne
Andau-a.au.

ANdau-A.aum L

0.00
0.00
128,075.22
302,744.50
22,850.00
8,897.50
120,965.04
65,480.00
25,460.00
2,876.00
13,636.00
66,671.78
195,600.00
281,520.00
76,800.00
38,862.80
12,039,249.60

118,931,389.88

4,293,386.36
565,695.09
95,383.06
17,321.60
59,232.53
33,944.00
136,685.02
401,865.00
9,627.50
241,300.00
8,495,812.87
197,500.00
1,318,527.69
364,172.95
730,454.45
1,324,694.89
103,931.11
1,659,754.18

6,514,063.15 0.00 6,514,063.15
263,725.00 0.00 263,725.00
0.00 0.00 128,075.22
44,890.00 -2,000.00 345,634.50
2,035.00 0.00 26,885.00
0.00 0.00 8,897.50
0.00 0.00 120,965.04
21,850.00 0.00 87,330.00
27,995.00 0.00 53,455.00
0.00 0.00 2,876.00
0.00 0.00 13,636.00
168,367.02 0.00 235,038.80
45,200.00 0.00 240,800.00
17,520.00 0.00 299,040.00
18,600.00 0.00 95,400.00
13,817.00 0.00 52,679.80
1,260,602.67 0.00 13,299,852.27
34,891,506.80 -549,706.95 153,273,189.73
769,271.16 -5,400.00 5,057,257.52
302,818.82 0.00 868,513.91
4,205.10 0.00 99,588.16
2,556.23 -107.00 19,770.83
17,223.65 R 76,456.18
?Jilﬁﬁﬁ’él\‘]'i'mﬂw -
13,365.00 47,309.00
2,793.77 M 139,478.79
0.00 /0 401,865.00
0.00 (Wegpyed Wouid) 9,627.50
42,280.00 BN cfd%w. auIE i 2%%,5 o
6,065,775.17 -100,000.00 14,461,588.04
49,200.00 0.00 246,700.00
270,680.27 0.00 1,589,207.96
105,733.71 0.00 469,906.66
149,619.67 0.00 879,874.12
268,292.92 0.00 1,592,987.81
21,507.04 0.00 125,438.15
340,744.24 0.00 2,000,498.42



5105010113 Andon-a.lndn
5105010115 Andas-n Tawa
5105010117 Andou-a.nwms
5105010119 Andes-alssy
5105010121 Andeu-n.Aoada
5105010123 Andeu-a.d1379
5105010125 Andon A dnd«
5105010127 Anden-A.ABLY
5105010131 Anden-n.at
5105010137 Andeu-a.auw
5105010145 Anden - Wou
5105010147 Andeu-naitugu
5203010111 dviteaguetaus.
5203010114 dmineayiueilewan
3203010117 Fmieagiusines
3203010120 AR
7203010122 Tmineaiiusiad
5209010112 T/EdniudAy
1210010102 T/E-Toudulvasn.
1210010103 T/E-lous/An/mlvun.
1210010105 T/E-USuRurhnagy
210010118 TE-melunsu
301010101 Yunmnasadne

Wivamnedingrs 0700300126

141,636.99
66,940.25
408,618.61
12,262.30
1,076,603.16
30,412.56
99,561.27
384,872.73
33,746.27
15,045.54
11,518,955.60
42,909,043.26
2.00

3.00

2.00

10.00

1.00

3,128.70
2,812,463.00
3,233,750.12
1,197,855.60
11,491,155.10
0.00

0.00

29,312.96
13,786.87
83,841.67
2,524.74
221,024.49
3,625.06
20,505.64
77,023.67
6,928.02
3,088.82
2,392,575.10
8,809,141.28
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
3,553,452.00
128,220.00
3,430,420.00
15,000.00
8,290.00
407,043,098.01

L4

u

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-8,290.00
-407,043,098.01

e

aa5usaei9naay

%/4/

(uenared Wewnl)

.
e
Ly 13

faunamganaurau s

170,949.95
80,727.12
492,460.28
14,787.04
1,297,627.65
34,037.62
120,066.91
461,896.40
40,674.29
18,134.36
13,911,530.70
51,718,184.54
2.00

3.00

2.00

10.00

1.00

3,128.70
6,365,915.00
3,361,970.12
4,628,275.60
11,426,733.10
0.00

0.00




gauseniu i
ATNINEATUASEVNTR] a P o w vu.324
189U UANNAUTTINIUY o
. o
919MS Mnmu'ah\:mvn R L Swin/sne wopl T3 TITINE f a)anyide
Usednduil. D ifsu Nwroa nwa. 200
8MT kY nNeme
B s sl i s e Al i e e s
BUMETURL...........ooo e riacncsinansnresssivemanerstsnssssssssenissssssssssafhossisssessiesssnssssssssdasssadirssiinmnssisissssssems ot esrore
, o
......................................... VL T TR . SRS W N W W N
T SIS S NG W b Mamaia- Aegas
......................................................................................................................... ‘| e e e R B B R R B A A N
SR oo S, um MR OTSIGNRN, e ST Shrr . LSRN Aumine st L

RS SRS BRI NEE o ORI s 3, L 2

.

-
A miiimsidu

.......................................... Wamtinenas

amznIsuATIAU NI Ul AT T LT ULaTNE NG TUUNUA NTUGAR BIN NI IBITUT A UK

W nduidniuineldlug o ‘
1124 p‘ N L
A5UATS NFTUMS ATINMS
; , ;
auUIPnNABY

f

i

: - t

wavtdausiens WWRANITUIEE Nedn)

vadnimsiuas iy isnngn

4 e ldSutunazienaIunusaiy mueazdentrduilluuga

et I R R g (T A

: - o -

T S VR ey e AmTnamIitu
L]



WE_,,EEmumﬁmn@::ma_.,:_rmﬁ_
(grou peimgcipein)

o A

reyuBinig
GLEALRANLUR M UMeR
P AL OgRNCD
000
wen wgteon upnves wgrven
oganvLan THL Neuanny neuaRn Bfbpap Rbpase
ngosseAn

€E:S0:LT :awiy uoday
995Z'€0'TE : 2ep uoday

T ULB T :"ON 98eq

ST WALURLMRRNLMUNLE 9ZT00£00L0 : :r;wm_._.v
5T UNLARLARARLEUALE 9ZT00£00L0 : RLBUDIALNA
MLUZLNRAMLY €00L0 * RLPRLMKZAL

996Z reLnn 1¢ ant

REERATN - NLLARLNRBUINIENMUBRMANILOALS

TOOT9ZT00EN0LOY : Sweu Jasn




dninnurausenud 15
FIUNTENVEDARUNINGUIATS
swrnangalneg d1ia (new) sl @ity 802-6-00007-2
fiu

Qiwsnuszaviturhnsunms (Gulusudsvang) viaUny® 1101020603

o Fufl 31 fluray 2566

voaurhnaulyluenyssunn

. i e v & v a
vin  WeAedeadendiseudndwidslsletusy

T
9n Wuehnsenananna
T
voaldueneu Bank Statement
voiuTRIIYNARY
0080 ... . ””@' ................ WM mineau

WIR9U. 15 Snw51UnIsuny wa.wu.15

fuf wweu 2566



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

03-03-2023 09:41:00
03-03-2023 09:41:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 09:43:00
03-03-2023 12:11:00
03-03-2023 12:11:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00
07-03-2023 09:43:00

07-03-2023 09:43:00

802-6-00007-2
uadsemud 15
yadsgmud 15
0.00

Teller Id
931000
931000
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000

suMsnsvIngl

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

o v
GFMIs/108682 T HHIQNADY

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/ 1086811251117 6)

v - a
NIy NUulasy

GFMIS/

Amount Balance
6,512.00 30,525.24
2,767.66 33,292.90

90,700.00 123,992.90
4,160.00 128,152.90
3,120.00 131,272.90
2,080.00 133,352.90
3,360.00 136,712.90
6,002.00 142,714.90
-6,512.00 136,202.20

-18,722.00 117,480.90
9,835.00 127,315.90

19,273.15 146,589.05

74,673.20 221,262.25

65,746.80 287,009.05

79,350.00 366,359.05

15,980.60 382,339.65

35,377.80 417,717.45
9,935.00 427,652.45
9,935.00 437,587 .45

180,955.30 618,542.75

31,464.35 650,007.10

13,807.80 663,814.90

63,922.40 727,737.30

65,746.80 793,484.10

219,874.30 1,013,358.40
25,749.00 1,039,107.40

9,735.00 1,048,842.40

WYTTHIRIOT 95 868.00 1,144,710.40

Init Br
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 14:43:00
31-03-2023 14:49:00

Total Cr. =
13,250,535.22

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-13,206,463.24

240.00 28,095.00
3,840.00 31,935.00
4,160.00 36,095.00

21,850.00 57,945.00
2,320.00 60,265.00
2,320.00 62,585.00
2,035.00 64,620.00
3,465.22 68,085.22

-57,005.22 11,080.00

-11,080.00 0.00

dgnfies

(UNANITUY Meed)

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802

0802

Wdnmsiiuuasiginngnis
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-03-2023 10:14:00
01-03-2023 12:07:00
01-03-2023 15:22:00
08-03-2023 10:54:00
09-03-2023 08:47:00
10-03-2023 10:37:00
10-03-2023 15:04.00
10-03-2023 18:07:00
16-03-2023 15:19:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01.00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 10:01:00
21-03-2023 14:16:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 09:52:00

23-03-2023 09:52:00

SUYMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-00764-6 Currency
saUsenud 15 Account Status
vausemufl 15 Branch Name

51,375.18 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
510509 CWTRC
ITBANK NBDDT
ITBANK NBDDT
931000 BCD14
580298 CDCH
93999 BPDWT
561587 CDCH
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
51,375.18

Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig

10141247
TR fr 8021085371
TR fr 7790488783

GFMIS/108682

Regional Irrig

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Regional Irrig
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIs/108682
GFMIS/108682 .-
mngnAeg
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
4
(UNANTUTE Noad)

GFWUBBBZ % ia
WYy Sty ms

GFMIS/108682

Amount Balance
3,962.62 71,988.66

-3,962.62 68,026.04

-18,093.42 49,932.62

365.36 50,207.98
173.61 50,471.59
4,740.00 55,211.59
6,889.00 62,100.59
-4,740.00 57,360.59
98.45 57,459.04
3,002.00 60,461.04
2,320.00 62,781.04
4,755.14 67,536.18
4,755.14 72,291.32
4,755.14 77,046.46
3,269.16 80,315.62
3,269.16 83,584.78
3,962.62 87,547.40
4,755.14 92,302.54

3,962.62 96,265.16

-38,806.12 57,459.04

1,280.00 58,739.04
1,280.00 60,019.04
3,200.00 63,219.04
5,144.00 68,363.04
3,923.00 72,286.04

5,847.00 78,133.04

24,900.00 103,033.04

5,847.00 108,880.04

Init Br
108682
0802
0802
0802
0779
108682
0802
0802
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682



23-03-2023 09:52:00
23-03-2023 13:44:00
23-03-2023 13:46:00
24-03-2023 15:17:00
27-03-2023 09:51:00
28-03-2023 11:18:00
28-03-2023 13:11:00
28-03-2023 14:10:00
28-03-2023 14:15:00
29-03-2023 15:04:00
30-03-2023 15:06:00
30-03-2023 15:09:00
30-03-2023 15:42:00
30-03-2023 18:01:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 09:57:00
31-03-2023 14:21:00
31-03-2023 17:02:00

31-03-2023 17:02:00

Total Cr -

931002
93999
93999
580298
931002
K19294
93999
937072
937071
510509
580298
580298
551454
90180
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
ITBANK
93999

93999

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
CWTRC
BCD14
PADWP
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
CDCH
CDCH
CDCK
CWTRC
CBCA
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
PBDWT
BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/1 0868_2
Regional irrig
Regional Irrig
10141249
GFMIS/108682
9294-
10900020848000601
Regional |rrig
Royal Irrigati’200012

Royal Irrigati’200012

:ZICID:8167900002#
CB EXP: 31/03/2566
8021107204

506964
10141251

SBK:34 SBR:877 10141250

ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
G9070 -0700300291
Regional lrig

Regional Irrig

Total Dr. =-1,759,280.62

4,904.00 113,784.04
-3,923.00 109,861.04
-52,402.00 57,459.04
-2.68 57,456.36
16,580.00 74,036.36
-1,500.00 72,536.36
-15,080.00 57,456.36
16,114.55 73,570.91
5,074.90 78,645.81
425.00 79,070.81
60.00 79,130.81
786,250.00 865,380.81
-26,885.63 838,495.18
-870.00 837,625.18
1,280.00 838,905.18
730,112.15 1,569,017.33
15,200.00 1,584,217.33
56,250.00 1,640,467.33
3,923.00 1,644,390.33

786,250.00 858,140.33

-76,653.00 781,487.33
-730,112.15 51,375.18

dmngndes

o

(MNTITUTTH NOsd)
UnInmsiiuna

o o g

L]

SUYFHIHINING

108682
108682

0802

108682
0802
0802
108682
108682
0802
0802
0802
0802
0700
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0802
0802

108682
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Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

07-03-2023 15:44:00
07-03-2023 17:32:00
08-03-2023 11:09:00
08-03-2023 14:48:00
09-03-2023 16:34:00
10-03-2023 15:05:00
15-03-2023 14:48:00
16-03-2023 15:54:00
21-03-2023 14:29:00
21-03-2023 14:31:00
21-03-2023 14:32:00
21-03-2023 14:34:00
21-03-2023 14:36:00
21-03-2023 14:37:00
22-03-2023 10:51:00
22-03-2023 10:51:00
29-03-2023 10:37.00
29-03-2023 11:30:00
29-03-2023 14:00:00
29-03-2023 16:15:00
30-03-2023 00:03:00

31-03-2023 14:22:00

Total Cr. =

802-6-02113-4
ahilnounalseniud
drtinanmatsemud
0.00

Teller Id
580298
ITBANK
500842
580298
ITBANK
580298
510509
ITBANK
580298
580298
580298
580298
580298
580298
ITBANK
ITBANK
580298
ITBANK
22685
ITBANK
9253

ITBANK

sUuMsSNsYIne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA
CWTRC
PBDWT
CWTRC
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
TSTDCA
PBDWT
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT
TSTDCA
PBDWT
DD

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description

Frus. gadndinslas s
UID=580208##ZTLO
G9070 -0700300291

u.§38 aslam
e##UID=

G9070 -0700300126

ul¥n Useas'las Aau
an¥atiy drie##UID=
G9070 -0700300291

wan. uAThBaIns
TaswUID=
wan.uasfaBainis
TosEUID=

wan. lasnasunseds
UID=580298##ZTLO=B
uan. algfaunseies
UID=580298##ZTLO=B
uan. algBaunsedis
UID=580298##ZTLO=B
wan. fidua§UID=
580298##Z T O=BR080
G9070 -0700300291

G9070 -0700300291

nan.uaTiidasns
TuswH#UID=
G9070 -0700300291

Uu.AFNTIYT 30 ##UID=
22685##ZTLO=BR12
G9070 -0700300725

PBP sweep
payment: 700872
G9070 -0700300724

Total Dr. =-2,775,602.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init
88000  5740.00 ggez
-880.00 4,860.00 0802
2,487,406.00 2,492 266.00 0908
10088604 -3,240.00 2,489,026.00 0802
-2,487 ,406.00 1,620.00 0802
10088605 -1,620.00 0.00 0802
22 499.00 22,499.00 0802
-22,499.00 0.00 0802
880.00 880.00 0802
880.00 1,760.00 0802
90000  2,660.00 0802
23,748.00 26,408.00 0802
22,850.00  49,258.00 0802
24691.00  73,949.00 0802
-2,660.00  71,289.00 0802
-71,289.00 0.00 0802
68,900.00  68,900.00 0802
-68,900.00 0.00 0802
320000  3,200.00 1282
-3,200.00 0.00 0802
113,908.00 113,908.00 0000
-113,908.00 0.00 0802
qUHIgNARY
(mqrn:rﬁ?%cf no4d)

UNINMIRUIBIYFT M



Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

sUYMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

802-6-02132-0 Currency
dninubalsevud 15 Account Status
d@tinoutalsenud Branch Name
0.00 Available Balance

Teller Id Transaction Code

THB
Active

PAK PHANANG BR.

0.00

R

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

duuigndiea

(mam'z;ﬁﬁu’ 1N947)
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